
Bid Tabulation 
Columbia County, Florida 

Board of County Commissioners 
 
Date: March 9, 2020 
Bid No: 2020-01 
Project: SW Wester Drive – SW Finley Little Lane – SW Meadow Terrace 
 
Company Name Bid Amount 
1.  Anderson Columbia, Co. Inc. $1,037,618.29 
2.  C.A. Boone Construction Inc. $1,163,336.00 



COLUMBIA COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 
PROJECT NUMBER 2020-01 

SW Wester Dr. - SW Finley Little Ln. - SW Meadow Ter. 

BID PROPOSAL 

THE UNDERSIGNED hereby propose to furnish all materials , labor and supervision for the construction of the 
subject project includ ing conformance with the construction requirements and specifications for the following unit 
prices : 
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ITEM 

Mobilization 

Maintenance of Traffic 

Silt Fence 

Borrow 

Subsoil Excavation 

Limerock Material 

Milling Existing Pavement - +/- 2.5" 

Milling Existing Pavement - +/- 1" 

Mixing Existing Pavement, 1 O" Depth 

Levelling , reworking , finishing milled section 

Finishing FDR base and shoulder 

Asphaltic Cone. SP 12.5 structural 

Asphaltic Cone. SP 9.5 surface 

Seed and Mulch 

Sod - 42" 

Retroreflective Pavement Markings 

Painted Pavement Markings 

UNIT QUANTITY 

LS 1 

LS 1 

LF 3000 

CY 1950 

CY 650 

TN 2100 

SY 6000 

SY 22800 

SY 10800 

SY 28800 

SY 16800 

TN 3837 

TN 2820 

LS 1 

SY 14220 

EA 550 

LS 1 

I TOTAL BID: 

UNIT 
COST 

$109,550.45 

$55 ,354.7 1 

$2.25 

$12.59 

$ l 1.67 

$13.82 

$ 1.75 

$ 1. 15 

$1.65 

$0.75 

$1.78 

$95.3 1 

$94.11 

$ 11 ,996.7 1 

$2.17 

$4.53 

$22,320.85 

TOTAL 

$109,550.45 

$55 ,354.71 

$6,750.00 

$24,550.50 

$7,585.50 

29,022.00 

$10,500.00 

$26,220.00 

$17,820.00 

$21,600.00 

$29,904.00 

$365,704.47 

$265,390.20 

$ 11 ,996.71 

$30,857.40 

$2,491 .50 

$22,320.85 

$1,037,61 8.291 

Contractor Name (PRINT):~~ 

Contactor Signature: - ~-=-"""-'L--.-L+-"'-'""_,__,,.,,_.=......,...,~+--+--

E. Tony Williams Jr. , Vice President 
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COLUMBIA COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 
PROJECT NUMBER 2020-01 

SW Wester Dr. - SW Finley Little Ln. - SW Meadow Ter. 

BID PROPOSAL 

THE UNDERSIGNED hereby propose to furnish all materials , labor and supervision for the construction of the 
subject project including conformance with the construction requirements and specifications for the following unit 
prices: 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 
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11 
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13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

ITEM UNIT QUANTITY 

Mobilization LS 1 

Maintenance of Traffic LS 1 

Silt Fence LF 3000 

Borrow CY 1950 

Subsoil Excavation CY 650 

Limerock Material TN 2100 

Milling Existing Pavement - +/- 2.5" SY 6000 

Milling Existing Pavement - +/- 1" SY 22800 

Mixing Existing Pavement, 1 O" Depth SY 10800 

Levelling, reworking , finishing milled section SY 28800 

Finishing FDR base and shoulder SY 16800 

Asphaltic Cone. SP 12.5 structural TN 3837 

Asphaltic Cone. SP 9.5 surface TN 2820 

Seed and Mulch LS 1 

Sod - 42" SY 14220 

Retroreflective Pavement Markings EA 550 

Painted Pavement Markings LS 1 

UNIT 
COST 

$103,000.00 

$88,000 .00 

$ 2.50 

$ 14.00 

$ 20.00 

$ 17.00 

$ 1.95 

$ 2.00 

$ 2.00 

$ 1.00 

$ 1.50 

$ 103.00 

$ 103.00 

$ 4 ,928 

$ 2 .10 

$ 4 .50 

$ 33,000.00 

TOTAL 

$ 103,000.00 

$ 88,000.00 

$ 7,500.00 

$ 27,300.00 

$ 13,000.00 

$ 35,700.00 

$ 11 ,700.00 

$ 45,600.00 

$ 21 ,600.00 

$28,800.00 

$ 25,200.00 

$ 395,21 1.00 

$ 290,460.00 

$ 4 ,928.00 

$ 29,862.00 

$ 2,475 .00 

$ 33,000.00 

I TOTAL BID: $1 ,163,336.00 
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